Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TV Stemmen (307297)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Bremen-Mixed40 (4er)

Pkt.

Matches Satze

Zevener TC

TV Stemmen

TC BW Scheelel
SV Lauenbriick
Bremischer SV e.V.
TC Biischelskamp

O b WN PP

4:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:2
0:2

8.0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:4
0:4
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16:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:8
0:8
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